
2018054 Boland Grand Prix
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA021370 Winelands

A1

[1] Alta BRINK

BYE

3

4

TSA010944

TSA991637

Winelands

WP

Ingrid LE ROUX

Nicola VAN ZYL 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA011220 WP

A3

[4] Jana VAN VREDEN

BYE

7

8

TSA001568

TSA010099

Winelands

WP

Ane HAVENGA

Tiffany LE ROUX 6-7, 6-2, 6-3

9

10

TSA011207

TSA011380

Winelands

WP

Alexa GENIS

Daniela DAVIDYAN Walkover

11

12
TSA001471 Winelands

A6

BYE

[3] Nicole DONNELLY

13

14

TSA010405

TSA031057

Winelands

WP

Elmarie SWANEPOEL

Tessa MALAN 6-0, 6-1

15

16
TSA001651 WP

A8

BYE

[2] Vanessa CHIGARIRO

[1] Alta BRINK

Nicola VAN ZYL

7-5, 6-0

[4] Jana VAN VREDEN

Tiffany LE ROUX

6-0, 6-4

Alexa GENIS

[3] Nicole DONNELLY

6-2, 6-2

Elmarie SWANEPOEL

[2] Vanessa CHIGARIRO

6-4, 6-2

[1] Alta BRINK

[4] Jana VAN VREDEN

6-0, 7-5

[3] Nicole DONNELLY

Elmarie SWANEPOEL

6-2, 6-3

[1] Alta BRINK

[3] Nicole DONNELLY

6-3, 4-6, 6-4

[1] Alta BRINK

[4] Jana VAN VREDEN (Ret.)

Elmarie SWANEPOEL 7-5, 2-0 (Ret.)

Position 3-4

Elmarie SWANEPOEL

Nicola VAN ZYL

Tiffany LE ROUX 6-3, 6-1

Alexa GENIS

[2] Vanessa CHIGARIRO 3-6, 6-2, 10-6

Nicola VAN ZYL

Alexa GENIS

6-4, 7-5

Position 5-8

Alexa GENIS

Tiffany LE ROUX

[2] Vanessa CHIGARIRO Walkover

Position 7-8

Tiffany LE ROUX



E1

BYE

Ingrid LE ROUX

E2

BYE

Ane HAVENGA

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Tessa MALAN

BYE

Ingrid LE ROUX

Ane HAVENGA

6-4, 6-4

E6

BYE

Tessa MALAN

Ingrid LE ROUX

Tessa MALAN

6-2, 6-2

Position 9-16

Tessa MALAN

F1

Ane HAVENGA

BYE

Position 11-12

Ane HAVENGA

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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